ELVARME
TEMPERATUR
THERMOSTATS+44 (0)1953 886210     |     sales@exheat-industrial.com     |     www.exheat-industrial.com
Hazardous Area Electric Heaters & Controls
AFT Flameproof Air/Process Sensing Thermostats
EXHEAT Industrial’s AFT thermostats are supplied in weatherproof or flameproof enclosures to complement our heaters.
All thermostats are certified for use in hazardous areas where the atmosphere is classified as a Zone 1 or 2 (IIA, IIB, IIC)
gas group. The AFT has an externally adjustable option, enabling quick and accurate variable control for air applications.

The enclosure is supplied with a single fixing bolt for universal mounting. Wall mounting brackets or pipe mounting clips
are available upon request.
Device Type Code Display
Option
Product Certification Sensor Range °C
ATEX IECEx Safe
Area
T/C RTD Simplex Duplex Lower Upper
2 Wire 3 Wire 4 Wire
HIH – Instrument Housing HIH-SPD140 - B C D - - - - - - - -
HIH – Instrument Housing with
Viewing Window
HIH-SPD141 A B C D - - - - - - - -
HIH – Temperature Transmitter
Assembly with Analogue Ex ia
Temperature Transmitter
HIH-SPD142 - B C D 1 2 3 4 5 6 * *
HIH – Temperature Transmitter
Assembly with Digital Ex ia
Temperature Transmitter
HIH-SPD143 - B C D 1 2 3 4 5 6 * *
HIH – Temperature Transmitter
Assembly with Digital Ex ia
Temperature Transmitter/LCD
HIH-SPD144 A B C D 1 2 3 4 5 6 * *
HIH – Temperature Transmitter
Smart/Hart protocol Ex ia
HIH-SPD145 - B C D 1 2 3 4 5 6 * *
HIH – Temperature Transmitter
Smart/Hart protocol with Ex ia
Temperature Transmitter/LCD
HIH-SPD146 A B C D 1 2 3 4 5 6 * *
HIH-SPD146-A-C-3-5-0-400 HIH-SPD146 HIH - Temperature Transmitter Smart/Hart protocol with Ex ia Temperature Transmitter/LCD
A Display Option Included
C IECEx certification
3 3 Wire RTD input
5 Simplex Sensor Device
0 Lower Temperature Range
400 Upper Temperature Range
Rev 1.1
I  9+44 (0)1953 886210     |     sales@exheat-industrial.com     |     www.exheat-industrial.com
Hazardous Area Electric Heaters & Controls
MOUNTING OPTIONS
The enclosure is supplied with a single fixing bolt for universal mounting. Wall mounting brackets or pipe mounting clips
are available upon request.
Device Type Code Display
Option
Product Certification Sensor Range °C
ATEX IECEx Safe
Area
T/C RTD Simplex Duplex Lower Upper
2 Wire 3 Wire 4 Wire
HIH – Instrument Housing HIH-SPD140 - B C D - - - - - - - -
HIH – Instrument Housing with
Viewing Window
HIH-SPD141 A B C D - - - - - - - -
HIH – Temperature Transmitter
Assembly with Analogue Ex ia
Temperature Transmitter
HIH-SPD142 - B C D 1 2 3 4 5 6 * *
HIH – Temperature Transmitter
Assembly with Digital Ex ia
Temperature Transmitter
HIH-SPD143 - B C D 1 2 3 4 5 6 * *
HIH – Temperature Transmitter
Assembly with Digital Ex ia
Temperature Transmitter/LCD
HIH-SPD144 A B C D 1 2 3 4 5 6 * *
HIH – Temperature Transmitter
Smart/Hart protocol Ex ia
HIH-SPD145 - B C D 1 2 3 4 5 6 * *
HIH – Temperature Transmitter
Smart/Hart protocol with Ex ia
Temperature Transmitter/LCD
HIH-SPD146 A B C D 1 2 3 4 5 6 * *
HIH-SPD146-A-C-3-5-0-400 HIH-SPD146 HIH - Temperature Transmitter Smart/Hart protocol with Ex ia Temperature Transmitter/LCD
A Display Option Included
C IECEx certification
3 3 Wire RTD input
5 Simplex Sensor Device
0 Lower Temperature Range
400 Upper Temperature Range
Rev 1.1
I  10
HFT FLAMEPROOF AIR
SENSING THERMOSTATS
Features
• Ingress protection IP66/Type NEMA 4X
• Wall mounted
• 316 stainless steel enclosure
• Suitable for ambient temperatures from -60°C to +60°C
EXHEAT Industrial’s HFT thermostats are supplied in weatherproof or flameproof enclosures
to complement our heaters. All thermostats are certified for use in hazardous areas where the
atmosphere is classified as a Zone 1 or 2 (IIA, IIB, IIC) gas group. The HFT is designed for the
temperature control of work or storage areas, in conjunction with a hazardous area air heater.
+44 (0)1953 886210     |     sales@exheat-industrial.com     |     www.exheat-industrial.com
Hazardous Area Electric Heaters & Controls
HFT Flameproof Air Sensing Thermostats
EXHEAT Industrial’s HFT thermostats are supplied in weatherproof or flameproof enclosures to complement our
heaters. All thermostats are certified for use in hazardous areas where the atmosphere is classified as a Zone 1 or 2
(IIA, IIB, IIC) gas group. The HFT is designed for the temperature control of work or storage areas, in conjunction with
a hazardous area air heater.
FEATURES
• Ingress protection IP66/Type NEMA 4X
• Wall mounted
• 316 stainless steel enclosure
• Suitable for ambient temperatures from -60°C to +60°C
Rev 1.1
I  11
+44 (0)1953 886210     |     sales@exheat-industrial.com     |     www.exheat-industrial.com
Hazardous Area Electric Heaters & Controls